Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip RMin. R1Max. Typ.
MF-MSMF010 60.0 40 0.10 0.30 0.70 15.00 0.5   1.50 0.8
MF-MSMF014 60.0 40 0.14 0.34 0.40 6.50 1.5   0.15 0.8
MF-MSMF020 30.0 80 0.20 0.40 0.40 6.00 6.0   0.06 0.8
MF-MSMF020/60 60.0 40 0.20 0.40 0.40 6.00 1.5   0.15 0.8
MF-MSMF030 30.0 10 0.30 0.60 0.30 3.00 8.0 0.10 0.8
MF-MSMF050 15.0 100 0.50 1.00 0.15 1.00 8.0 0.15 0.8
MF-MSMF050/30X 30.0 40 0.50 1.00 0.15 1.00 8.0 0.15 0.8
MF-MSMF050/40X 40.0 20 0.50 1.00 0.15 1.30 8.0 0.15 0.8
MF-MSMF075 13.2 100 0.75 1.50 0.11 0.45 8.0 0.20 0.8
MF-MSMF075/24 24.0 40 0.75 1.50 0.11 0.45 8.0 0.20 0.8
MF-MSMF110 6.0 100 1.10 2.20 0.04 0.21 8.0 0.30 0.8
MF-MSMF110/16 16.0 100 1.10 2.20 0.04 0.21 8.0 0.30 0.8
MF-MSMF110/24X 24.0 20 1.10 2.20 0.06 0.18 8.0 0.50 0.8
MF-MSMF125 6.0 100 1.25 2.50 0.035 0.14 8.0 0.40 0.8
MF-MSMF150 6.0 100 1.50 3.00 0.03 0.120 8.0 0.5 0.8
MF-MSMF150/12 12.0 100 1.50 3.00 0.03 0.120 8.0 0.5 0.8
MF-MSMF150/24X 24.0 20 1.50 3.00 0.03 0.120 8.0 1.50 1.0
MF-MSMF160 8.0 100 1.60 2.80 0.035 0.099 8.0 2.0 0.8
MF-MSMF200 8.0 40 2.00 4.00 0.020 0.080 8.0 3.0 0.8
MF-MSMF250/16X 16.0 100 2.50 5.00 0.015 0.100 8.0 5.0 1.2
MF-MSMF260 6.0 100 2.60 5.20 0.015 0.080 8.0 5.0 0.8
  Test Procedures And Requirements For Model MF-MSMF Series
Test Test Conditions Accept/Reject Criteria
Visual/Mech. ......................................................... Verify dimensions and materials ........................... Per MF physical description
Resistance ............................................................ In still air @ 23 °C ................................................. Rmin ≤ R ≤ R1max